TN			STEVENS NESS LAW JUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 972
74067		TRUST DEED	Vol. 79 Page 22108
THIS TRUST	DEED, made this	17 H day of	
141 Hind Greened	a usinuu in	요즘 아이들은 말 말 아이들이 있는 것	W. D. HILDE
ROBERT L. CRI	ASON and KARE	N.C. CREASON,	husband and wife
s Grantor, TRANS	AMERICA TITLE	INSURANCE COM	PANY, as Trustee, an
DONALD R HEE	TV and MAYTNE	C	MECOLOTION MARCHINES OF SOM COMPLET
s Beneficiary.	计局线 经投资 化运用 化合成 医骨髓		band and wife
	Cranter	WITNESSETI	\mathbf{y}_{i} at 3.28 object P M, and results in book M79 on \mathbb{R}^{2} = 2211M
Grantor irrevo	cably grants, bargain	s, sells and conveys to	trustee in trust Pwith nower of sales the propert
nKLAMATH	County,	Oregon, described as:	ment was received for record on h
		승규가 누구 그는 것 것 같아요. 것은	Calific and the ment in a second the second ment
LOCS ZL, ZZ,	23 and 24, Bl	ock 14, MOUNTA	IN VIEW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
KLAMAIH FALLS	; in the Coun	ty of Klamath,	State of Oregon.
TRUST			STATE OF ORECOM
500 feet meas	KEFROM Chac p	ortion of said	property lying below a depth of
provided how	ever that sa	id grantor it	ntour of the surface thereof;
not have the	right for any	and all purpo	s, successors, and assigns, shall ses to enter upon, into or throu
the surface o	r the portion	of said prope	rty lying above five hundred fee
measured vert	ically from t	he contour of	the surface of said property.
		양 옷이 많다. 물건은 물	
UNITED .		14	
Mather with all and -!-			
ow or hereafter appertai	ular the tenements, here ning, and the rents, issue	editaments, and, appurtenar as and profits thereof and	ces and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywis all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec o the buttles designing prime between or such as the
on with said real estate.	9 const queel) stud to toto SECOF SECURING- P	REFORMANCE of cont	agreements of igrantor herein contained and payment of th
m of ELEVEN T	HOUSAND THREE	HUNDRED SIXTY	AND NO/100
			167, f. 106, 10 atous uner, 1 27 as some the second
ote of even date herewith	i, payable to beneficiary	or order and made by pre	ntor, the final payment of principal and interest baraci-
ot sooner paid, to be du The date of maturi	and payable	er terms of no	e, stated above, on which the linal installment of said not
		lly used for agricultural, timb	
10 protect the secu 1. To protect, preserve	and maintain said property	grantor agrees: (a) con in good condition granting	sent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join i any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in an

<text>

112

18 The date, stated above, on which the tinal installment of said nore pipelines you provide provides.
19 Und, Jimbar er, grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in any statement or craining any restriction thereon; (c) join in any tenterol; (d) recorder, without warrary inditis deal or the lien or charge grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "promoter states and the recoil and the recil al therein of any matters of alce shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Trustee's fees for any of the states of the truthfulness thereof. Trustee's fees for any of the states of the individual states and the recoil and the states and the second and the property of any part thereol. In its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents. The provide the individual state possession of said property of any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents. The provide the individual state possession of said property of any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents. The provide the individual possession of said property of any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents. The provide the individual states consults at the second of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of line and other individual posts. The proceeds of line and other individual to the individual state any second of such rents. The other individual thereon and submers of the such and the record any agreement hereoner, the beneficiary may and does there on the such and the individual and post of the same transmitter or graxing purposes, the branchister of a such and there on any agreement hereoner, the beneficiary any decima and there in any agreement hereoner, the beneficiary end there on any agreement hereoner, the beneficiary end there to such any agreement hereoner, the beneficiary is a such and there of any agreement hereoner, the beneficiary end the transmitter of lone close this trust deed in negurins

Signe

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee, hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bur, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon for the United States; a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof.

	<u> 22109</u>
The grantor coverants and agrees ally-seized-in-fee-simple-of-said-describ	ed-real-property-and-has-a-valid,-unencumbered-title-thereto
and the second se	efend the same against all persons whomsoever.
AND ALL THAT AND A THAT AND A AND A THAT AND	a the environment rectance matrixed to have all and the second second second second second second second second
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, 1 (b)K Not Set Disative Not Set Kereby Kereby	of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: mily; household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), mily; household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), milly; household or agricultural with the second second second second second second second second second second milly; household of a second
This, deed, applies, to,, inures, to, the bears, personal, representatives, successors, and the second seco	efit of and binds all parties hereto, then here, legaces, defined, and legaces, of the issigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the section of the section of the construints this deed and whenever, the context so requires, the
asculine, gender, includes, the feminine, and in a second se	grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete; by lining out, which applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and such word; is defined in the Truth-in-Lending	he beneficiary is a creditor Act and Regulation Z, the lation by making required
isclosures; for, this purpose, ir this distributes for her purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness For purchase of a dwelling, use first lian, use Stev	m. No. 1305 cor (equivalent) and the second se
In a marture of the constant of the sector o	hunds in [OCR, a33:360], the trade and the first stress and the first st
County of KLAMATH	STATE OF OREGON, County of 75%
Personally appeared the above named Robert L. Creason and Ka	Ten
C. Creason, husband and	ante trans to a statuto a sub-articulta de segura de
and "acknowledged the, torego	a corporation, and that the seal altized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation said corporation and that the instrument was signed and againstrum as sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and seach of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act
nent to be the in the in the interview of the other	and deed in a single course and statutes of charges and the single course and the single course and deed. The same barries are provided the single course and the single course are provided and the single course and the single course are provided and the single
MY commission expires	My commission expires:
to reacher an every set of the	Call, Graffor appress, i.e. connect to the multiple of the multiple of the multiple of the control of the control of the multiple of the mu
becomes due and parable,	To be used only when colligations have been poid.
note of riven date betewith, payable to benal 10:	contract out of the second by the long band of the second for second by said
trust'deed have been fully paid; and satisfied	you nereby are unected, on payment and the said trust deed (which are delivered to you
	ancel all evidences of indepretations security and by antical convey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the reconveyance, and documents to an intervention of particular trust security in the security of the secur
DATED .	
Cue surtace or the Tora	TOT STATE BOLLOW AND A CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR WILL BE AND A CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INTIGOR ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INTIGOR ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INTIGOR ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INTIGOR ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INTIGOR ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INTIGOR ENGLARY AG INTIGOR ENGLARY AG INDUCTOR FOR THE CONTOUL OF ENGLARY AG INTIGOR E
	cally from the contour of the surface thereof:
	STATE OF OREGON
<u>10 втачена; на са LAW POB. со . Ponydano one; P</u>	in certify that the within institu-
as Berainciary, Currents, frantis, in	at
MANY HIT HILTY SHE LET	FOR 74067
HELTY	W. CENVON INSPIRI County affixed. Wh. D. Milne
TA JULIE TRUS DEED, made	County Clerk
1.1001	IGNEL DEED A But ing that The Store Deput

(2,0)

注例